REPRESENTATIVE CRICKET IN THE LIVERPOOL GIN                           
LIVERPOOL COMPETITION 2018

Seniors			Lancashire Senior Inter-League
Sunday 3 June		Liverpool Competition v Ribblesdale League		 1.00
Sunday 8 July		GMCL v Liverpool Competition				1.00
Sunday 12 August	Northern League v Liverpool Competition		 1.00

Under 25s
Thursday 28 June 	Liverpool Competition v Zimbabwe Rising Stars	11.00
Thursday 19 July	Liverpool Competition v Brunswick CC (Sussex)		  1.00		
Tuesday 7 August	Liverpool Competition v MCC	Sefton Park		11.30

Under 21s  		CricTours NW U21 Competition 
No later than 26 July 	Bolton Cricket League v Liverpool Competition	11.00
No later than 26 July	Liverpool Competition v North Staffs/Cheshire	11.00
Thursday 2 August	Northern League v Liverpool Competition		11.00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 16 August	Final Liverpool 					11.00	

Under 18s		Lancashire U18 Inter-League
Sunday 3 June		Bolton Cricket League v Liverpool Competition	  1.00
Sunday 8 July		Liverpool Competition v GMCL			  1.00
Sunday 12 August	Liverpool Competition v Northern League		  1.00

Under 16/17
Tuesday 22 May	Liverpool Competition v Lancashire U15		  	11.00

Under 14		LCF Michael Roche Trophy 
Sunday 20 May	Liverpool Competition v Wigan Junior League 	    	 2.00
Sunday 10 June	Palace Shield v Liverpool Competition		   	 2.00
Sunday 1 July		Liverpool Competition v GMCL			 2.00

Under 12 		LCF Norman Wright Trophy
Sunday 20 May	Wigan Junior League v Liverpool Competition                 	2.00
Sunday 10 June	Liverpool Competition v Palace Shield		      	2.00
Sunday 1 July		GMCL v Liverpool Competition			2.00
